
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on House and Governmental Affairs to
Original House Bill No. 90 by Representative Danahay

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12 On page 1, line 15, after "the governor," delete "the receipt by"3 AMENDMENT NO. 24 On page 1, at the beginning of line 16, delete "of" and insert "may receive"5 AMENDMENT NO. 36 On page 2, line 6, after "public servant" delete the remainder of the line and delete lines 7
7 and 8 and at the beginning of line 9, delete "Subsection A of this Section" and insert "that
8 except for the provisions of Subsection A of this Section, would otherwise be prohibited by
9 this Part"10 AMENDMENT NO. 411 On page 2, line 10, change "funds" to "contributions or donations"12 AMENDMENT NO. 513 On page 2, line 15, after "has given" delete the remainder of the line and delete lines 16
14 through 18 and insert a comma "," and the following:15 "either directly or through a fund, a contribution or donation to a public servant that,
16 except for the provisions of Subsection A of this Section, would otherwise be
17 prohibited by this Part, the not-"18 AMENDMENT NO. 619 On page 2, line 29, after "2016" insert a comma "," and insert "that, except for the provisions
20 of R.S. 42:1111.1(A) as enacted by Section 1 of this Act, was otherwise prohibited by the
21 Code of Governmental Ethics,"22 AMENDMENT NO. 723 On page 3, line 10, after "curative and" delete the comma "," and delete the remainder of the
24 line and at the beginning of line 11, delete "for activity in 2016,"